•	 Input voltage: 20~30VAC or 36VDC
•	 Output voltoge: 12VDC
•	 Output current: 1.5A (for IR camera, and long distance transmit
•	 Output short circuit protection
•	 Overload protection
ICON-12DC24AC: 24VAC to 12VDC 1.5AMP Converter
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
Features
ICON-12DC24AC
24VAC to 12VDC 1.5AMP Converter
Model Number ICON-12DC24AC
Ports SINGLE
Input Voltage AC 20V-30V or 36VDC
Output Voltage DC 12V
Output Current Nominal 1.5A
Input Connector Screw Terminal
Output Connector Screw Terminal
Operating Conditions Temperature: 14°F ~ 104°F(-10 ° C ~ +40 ° C)
Application CCTV Camera, IP Camera, PTZ, IR Illuminator, DVR,LED Driver, Access Control, etc.
Size/Net Weight .87 x 2.9 x 1.2 in (22*75*30mm) / .1 lbs(45g)
Package Dimension 1 x 3.1 x 1.3 in (26*78*32mm)
Certification CE /RoHS
Innovative Video Technology  5 Adams Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Ordering Information